
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	DISTRICTCON	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $99,404.54
2025-03-02 Google	Cloud	&	Domains txn_BZHGLEK -$139.92 $99,264.62
2025-03-03 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	2/24	TO	3/2 txn_mAHpRWX -$968.58 $98,296.04
2025-03-03 Aperol txn_NQHEB8V -$63.57 $98,232.47
2025-03-03 Thank	You	to	Intigriti txn_4dHM08v -$275.98 $97,956.49
2025-03-03 ACH	TO	YOURS	TRULY	HOTEL txn_0eHQZbG -$15,391.48 $82,565.01
2025-03-05 Donation	from	REID	HUYSSEN txn_5wHVevl $3,333.33 $85,898.34
2025-03-06 AMAZON.COM	SERVI	PAYMENTS txn_zVH2wOL $5,000.00 $90,898.34
2025-03-06 Mailchimp txn_NQHEbeP -$28.09 $90,870.25
2025-03-10 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	3/3	TO	3/9 txn_PVHNdoE -$583.33 $90,286.92
2025-03-10 Westin	Visit	w/	uhaul txn_YRH0R2B -$70.00 $90,216.92
2025-03-10 U-Haul	to	move	gear	to	and	from	venue txn_2zHlRWa -$133.12 $90,083.80
2025-03-10 Food	-	BC txn_gnHrnMq -$245.45 $89,838.35
2025-03-10 Beers	-	BC txn_NQHEk0a -$82.98 $89,755.37
2025-03-23 Extra	Space	0776 txn_0eHQnnp -$89.00 $89,666.37
2025-03-26 FIVERR	* txn_mAHZxg6 -$189.90 $89,476.47

WITHDRAWN:	$18,261.40.	DEPOSITED:	$8,333.33. $89,476.47

DistrictCon	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	DistrictCon's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


